
 
 Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad 

भारतीयप्रौद्योगिकीससं्थानपालक्काड 
STORES & PURCHASE SECTION 

Email: purchase@iitpkd.ac.in  
Telephone: 0491 209 2062/2061 

GSTIN: 32AAAAI9910J1ZR 

19-12-2025 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

Tender No. TENDER/2025-26/353 
Date of Publication: 28-11-2025 

Date/Time of Closing: 19-12-2025, 15:00 hours 
 

 

Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad Invites TENDER under Two-bid system for the: 

 

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF 

MAGNETO-OPTICAL KERR EFFECT STATION​  

 

It is hereby conveyed that the closing date and time for the submission of bids for the tender cited in the 

reference have been extended until 29-12-2025 at 15:00 hours. 

 

 

 

                   REGISTRAR  

  IIT PALAKKAD 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 


		2025-12-19T15:52:29+0530




